M
M
I S
E
R
IE
S
20 • PLC Peripherals    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165

MMI-700’s flash memory.
Easy Setup with EasyBuilder Software
Dimensions: Ordering Information:
Part Number Description
MMI-700 Graphic Interface with 5.7" high contrast,
blue mode LCD display and Touchscreen
MMI-720 Graphic Interface with 5.7"  blue, 4 grey
scale, LCD display and Touchscreen
(MMI-720uses same Easy Builder setup
software as MMI-1500)
MMI-750 Graphic Interface with 5.7"  DSTN, 256
color, LCD display and Touchscreen
(MMI-750 uses same Easy Builder setup
software as MMI-1500)
See Page 80 for proper SMIC cable selection.